BAIANA DE OR‘IENT‘AQ&‘O

Dirlena Da Silva Barreto
Carcara Expedicdes e Aventuras
Percurso : DN3

Distancia : 1000m (Desnivel 10m)
Tempo : 0:22:31 (22'31"/km)

00:02:03 102m
00:03:00 00:05:03 130m
00:02:11 00:07:14 93m
00:02:01 00:09:15 118m
00:03:12 00:12:27 117m
00:02:30 00:14:57 106m
00:06:06 00:21:03  236m
00:01:19 00:22:22 49m
00:00:09 00:22:31 27m

CAMBO 2025 Sprint 12 Etapa

20'06"/km
23'05"/km
23'29"/km
17'05"/km
27'21"/km
23'35"/km
25'51"/km
26'52"/km

5'33"/km

Arembepe - Camacari - BA 5.4.2025
Federacao Baiana de Orientacao

1/1 0.K.
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